
Meats: Bacon, Ground Beef, Canadian Bacon, Fajita Chicken, Ham, Pepperoni, Spicy Pepperoni, Salami, 

Mild Italian Sausage, Veggie Sausage

Vegetables: Banana Peppers, Black Olives, Mushrooms(Canned or Fresh), Green Olives, Green Peppers, 

Jalapenos, Macaroni, Onions, Pickle Slices, Pineapple, Red Peppers, Sauerkraut, Spinach, Tomatoes

Cheeses: Mozzarella, Cheddar, Ghost Pepper, Pepperjack, Swiss, Feta

Pizza Twins
Two Same-Size Pizzas for a Lower Price

$22.49

$2.59

$2.99

$17.49

$1.89

$2.19

$1.50

$4.91

$0.75

$0.75

$0.37

$19.99

$2.29

$2.59

Pizza Twin  

Extra Topping  

Extra Cheese  

10"
Small

$14.49

$12.99

$1.59

$1.69

Medium

$11.99

$9.99

$1.89

$2.19

14"
Large

$14.29

$12.29

$15.89

$13.89

$2.59

$2.99

Prices are for

Each Pizza

Single Pizza  

12"
Medium

$18.99

16"
X-Large

$23.99

14"
Large

$21.49

12"

Classic Pizza
A Single Create-Your-Own Pizza

Bacon Onion Cheeseburger: Crispy bacon over lean beef, fresh onions, 
mozzarella cheese, and an extra portion of Cheddar cheese.

Hawaiian: Lean sliced ham, fresh onions, green peppers and pineapple 
topped with extra mozzarella cheese.

Tangy BBQ Pizza: Barbecue sauce, (beef or chicken), onions and red peppers 
topped with mozzarella, Cheddar and crispy bacon.

Tasty Taco: Lean beef, taco sauce with refried beans, secret spices, cheddar 
cheese, fresh lettuce, diced tomatoes and crispy taco chips.

$2.29

$2.59

Base Mozzarella cheese cannot be 
removed

Prices are for

Each Pizza

Single Pizza  

Pizza Twin  

Each Topping

Extra Cheese  

10"
Small

$9.29

$7.79

$1.59

$1.69

16"
X-Large

4 Alarm Special: Pepperoni, jalapenos, fresh onions and sausage, topped 
with our mozzarella blend and spicy Pepperjack cheese.

Mac n Cheese: Alfredo sauce with layers of mozzarella cheese, macaroni 
and Cheddar cheese.

Chicken Bacon Ranch: Ranch dressing, double portion of fajita chicken, 
mozzarella and cheddar cheeses topped with crispy bacon.

BLT Special: Mayo, cheddar cheese, and a double portion of crispy bacon 
topped with fresh lettuce and tomatoes, and an extra drizzle of mayo on top.

Super Meat Sampler: Hormel pepperoni, sausage, lean sliced ham and our 
mozzarella blend cheese topped with crispy bacon.

All Sandwiches are toasted and served on a french loaf bun, with pickle spears and chips on the side

Sausage Mushroom Melt: Fresh or canned mushrooms and a double portion of 
Italian sausage topped by extra  Cheddar cheese.

Prices are for

Each Sandwich

6"

Half
Ham and Cheese: Lean sliced ham topped with mozzarella cheese with 
seasoned mayonnaise dressing.

12"

Whole

PIZZA PIT - AMES, IA
207 Welch Ave, Suite 201

Order Online at www.pizzapit.biz or Call (515) 292-6600

Crusts: Regular, Thin, Thick

or Gluten Free (12" ONLY)

All pizzas start with regular crust, pizza sauce,                             
and Mozzarella cheese.

Sauces: Pizza Sauce(Regular, Light or Extra)

Alfredo, BBQ, Ranch

Toasted Sandwiches

Specialty Combo Pizzas
A Special Combination of Flavors for a Lower Price

Traditional Deluxe: Sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions and 
green peppers topped with our mozzarella blend cheese.

Garden Party: Mushrooms, fresh onions, green peppers, black olives 
and tomatoes topped with our mozzarella blend cheese.

Ham and Swiss: Lean sliced ham topped with Swiss cheese with seasoned 
mayonnaise dressing. 

Pepperoni Ham Sub: Sliced ham, pepperoni and mozzarella cheese with 
seasoned mayonnaise dressing. 

Classic Combo: Sliced ham, pepperoni, salami and mozzarella cheese with 
seasoned mayonnaise dressing.

Ham Reuben: Lean sliced ham, sauerkraut and mozzarella cheese with 
seasoned mayonnaise dressing.

Meatball: Meatballs and mozzarella cheese with Italian spices.

Roast Beef: Roast beef topped with mozzarella cheese with garlic butter 
dressing. 

Turkey and Cheese: Sliced turkey breast with mozzarella cheese with seasoned 
mayonnaise dressing. 

Turkey Bacon and Cheddar: Sliced turkey breast, bacon, mozzarella and 
cheddar cheese with seasoned mayo dressing.

Vegetarian: Mushrooms(canned), onions, green peppers and mozzarella 
cheese with seasoned mayonnaise dressing. 

$1.50

$0.75

Sandwich 

Extra Meat/Cheese 

Tomato or Mushroom 

Lettuce or Veggies 

$9.44



Small $1.73

Medium $2.01

Large $2.43

Bud Light

$3.74 Pint Glass $3.74

$9.11 Pitcher $9.11

Please add sales tax to all prices. Prices and menu items subject to change.

Coke Zero

Cherry Coke

Barq's Root Beer
Sprite

Mountain Dew

Diet Mountain Dew

Powerade Orange

Powerade Mountain Berry Blast

$9.58 Pitcher

Michelob Amber Bock Sam Adams Seasonal

Pint Glass $4.44

$11.22

Blue Moon

Pint Glass $4.44

Pitcher $11.22

$3.97

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Cherry Coke

Sprite

Mountain Dew

Diet Mountain Dew

2-Liter Soft Drinks $3.36

Drinks - Dining Room Only

20-Ounce Soft Drinks

Diet Coke

DIPPER SAUCE CHOICES
Ranch, Zesty Dijon, Tangy BBQ, Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese, Sweet & Sour, Honey Mustard or Pizza Sauce

Sm: 1 Sauce, Med: 2 Sauces, Lg: 3 Sauces
Extra Sauces 85₵ each

Coca-Cola

$2.4320-Ounce Dasani Water $2.06

Bottled Drinks

Small Medium Large

$10.79 $14.39 $18.49
Buffalo Chicken Tenders: Chicken breast tenders infused with cayenne pepper spice and coated in crunchy 
panko breading.

Pit Sticks: Fresh pizza crust with garlic butter, mozzarella and cheddar cheeses, parmesan, oregano and basil. Cut in strips 
and served with marinara or our variety of dipper sauces.

Cheese Balls: Cheddar cheese nuggets in a panko bread crumb coating. Served with marinara or chicken dipper sauces.

Stuffed Jalapenos: Jalapeno pepper halves filled with rich cream cheese surrounded in a light breading. Served with marinara 
or chicken dipper sauces.

Mozzarella Sticks: Mozzarella cheese sticks in a panko bread crumb coating. Served with marinara or chicken dipper sauces.

Boneless Wings: Boneless, beer battered chicken breast fritters.

Popcorn Chicken Bites: Boneless and breaded chicken breast bites.

$11.19

$16.49

$7.49

$11.19

$16.49

Garlic Bread: 12” French loaf with garlic butter, Parmesan and Italian herbs.

Cheese Bread: 12” French loaf with garlic butter, Parmesan, Italian herbs, and topped with mozzarella cheese.

Garden Salad: Fresh lettuces with cheddar cheese, broccoli, cauliflower, radish, tomatoes and cucumber. Served with 
croutons and choice of dressing. (Ranch / Lite Italian / French / 1000 Island / Bleu Cheese / Creamy Caesar / Honey Mustard)

Bosco Cheese Sticks: Garlic buttered, parmesan cheese topped, mozzarella cheese stuffed breadsticks. Served with 
marinara or our variety of dipper sauces.

$4.09

$6.69

$10.89

$10.99

$12.99

$7.49

$11.19

$16.49

$7.49

$10.49 $14.29 $17.99

Wings and Drummies: Breaded, mildly spiced, fried chicken wings.

Inferno Wings: The “Heat’s in the Meat.” Spicy, breaded, fried chicken wings.

Just Drummies: Original Honey touched, battered, fried chicken drummies.

Paddles: Original Honey touched, battered, fried chicken wings.

Chicken Tenders: Boneless, skinless chicken breast tenders with crunchy panko breading.

$3.88

$5.14

$5.19

2 Sticks

4 Sticks

8 Sticks

12 inch

14 inch

Small

Medium

Large

Sm (6)

Med(9)

Lg (12)

Sm (8)

Med(16)

$10.49 $14.29 $17.99

$10.49 $14.29 $17.99

$10.79 $14.39 $18.49

Small Medium Large

Small Medium Large

Small Medium Large

$10.79 $14.39 $18.49

$10.79 $14.09 $17.79

$10.49 $14.29 $17.99

Small Medium Large

Sm (8) Med (12) Lg (16)

Lg (24)

LargeMediumSmall

Small Medium Large

FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINKS

Pint Glass

Pitcher

Pint Glass

Pitcher

Appetizers

Coors Light

Chicken Dippers

BEERS ON TAP - Must be 21 years of age or older to enjoy


