

PIZZA PIT - AMES, IA

207 Welch Ave, Suite 201

Order Online at www.pizzapit.biz or Call (515) 292-6600

Classic Pizza

Pizza Twins

A Single Create-Your-Own Pizza

Two Same-Size Pizzas for a Lower Price

All pizzas start with regular crust, pizza sauce,	Prices are for	10"	12"	14"	16"
and Mozzarella cheese.	Each Pizza	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large
<u>Crusts:</u> Regular, Thin, Thick	Single Pizza	\$9.29	\$11.99	\$14.29	\$15.89
or Gluten Free (12" ONLY)	Pizza Twin	\$7.79	\$9.99	\$12.29	\$13.89
Sauces: Pizza Sauce(Regular, Light or Extra)	Each Topping	\$1.59	\$1.89	\$2.29	\$2.59
Alfredo, BBO, Ranch	Extra Cheese	\$1.69	\$2.19	\$2.59	\$2.99

Meats: Bacon, Ground Beef, Canadian Bacon, Fajita Chicken, Ham, Pepperoni, Spicy Pepperoni, Salami,

Mild Italian Sausage, Veggie Sausage

Vegetables: Banana Peppers, Black Olives, Mushrooms(Canned or Fresh), Green Olives, Green Peppers,

Jalapenos, Macaroni, Onions, Pickle Slices, Pineapple, Red Peppers, Sauerkraut, Spinach, Tomatoes

Cheeses: Mozzarella, Cheddar, Ghost Pepper, Pepperjack, Swiss, Feta

Ham and Cheese: Lean sliced ham topped with mozzarella cheese with

Base Mozzarella cheese cannot be removed

Specialty Combo Pizzas

A Special Combination of Flavors for a Lower Price

Prices are for 10"

Traditional Daluva, Causaga, nannayani, mushyaama, aniana and		11000 010101				
Traditional Deluxe: Sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions and green peppers topped with our mozzarella blend cheese.		Each Pizza	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large
		ingle Pizza	\$14.49	\$18.99	\$21.49	\$23.99
Conden Books Marketon and fresh arising grown and the first		Pizza Twin	\$12.99	\$17.49	\$19.99	\$22.49
<u>Garden Party:</u> Mushrooms, fresh onions, green peppers, black olives and tomatoes topped with our mozzarella blend cheese.	Ex	tra Topping	\$1.59	\$1.89	\$2.29	\$2.59
and tomatoes topped with our mozzaretta biend cheese.	Ex	tra Cheese	\$1.69	\$2.19	\$2.59	\$2.99
Bacon Onion Cheeseburger: Crispy bacon over lean beef, fresh onion mozzarella cheese, and an extra portion of Cheddar cheese.	ns,		•	epperoni, sausa	•	am and our
Hawaiian: Lean sliced ham, fresh onions, green peppers and pineapp	mozzarella blend cheese topped with crispy bacon.					
topped with extra mozzarella cheese.		Sausage Mushroom Melt: Fresh or canned mushrooms and a double portion of Italian sausage topped by extra Cheddar cheese.				
Tangy BBQ Pizza: Barbecue sauce, (beef or chicken), onions and red ptopped with mozzarella, Cheddar and crispy bacon.	oeppers					
Tasty Taco: Lean beef, taco sauce with refried beans, secret spices, c cheese, fresh lettuce, diced tomatoes and crispy taco chips.	Chicken Bacon Ranch: Ranch dressing, double portion of fajita chicken,					
4 Alarm Special: Pepperoni, jalapenos, fresh onions and sausage, top	mozzarella and cheddar cheeses topped with crispy bacon.					
with our mozzarella blend and spicy Pepperjack cheese.	BLT Special: Mayo, cheddar cheese, and a double portion of crispy bacon topped with fresh lettuce and tomatoes, and an extra drizzle of mayo on top.					
Mac n Cheese: Alfredo sauce with layers of mozzarella cheese, maca and Cheddar cheese.						

Toasted Sandwiches

All Sandwiches are toasted and served on a french loaf bun, with pickle spears and chips on the side

Prices are for

seasoned mayonnaise dressing.		Each Sandwich	Whole	Half	
Ham and Swiss: Lean sliced ham topped with Swiss cheese with seasoned		Sandwich	\$9.44	\$4.91	
mayonnaise dressing.		Extra Meat/Cheese	\$1.50	\$0.75	
Roast Beef: Roast beef topped with mozzarella cheese with garlic butter		Tomato or Mushroom	\$1.50	\$0.75	
dressing.		Lettuce or Veggies	\$0.75	\$0.37	
Pepperoni Ham Sub: Sliced ham, pepperoni and mozzarella cheese with					
seasoned mayonnaise dressing.	Turkey	and Cheese: Sliced turkey brea	st with mozzarella	a cheese with se	asoned
Classic Combo: Sliced ham, pepperoni, salami and mozzarella cheese with	mayonr	naise dressing.			
seasoned mayonnaise dressing.	Turkey	Bacon and Cheddar: Sliced tur	key breast, bacon	n, mozzarella and	t
Ham Reuben: Lean sliced ham, sauerkraut and mozzarella cheese with	chedda	r cheese with seasoned mayo di	ressing.		
seasoned mayonnaise dressing.	Vegeta	rian: Mushrooms(canned), onio	ns, green peppers	s and mozzarella	
<u>Meatball:</u> Meatballs and mozzarella cheese with Italian spices.	cheese	with seasoned mayonnaise dres	ssing.		

		_ = 0	• _	
A	ob	eti	IZE	rs

Garlic Bread: 12" French loaf with garlic butter, Parmesan and Italian herbs.	\$3.	88
Cheese Bread: 12" French loaf with garlic butter, Parmesan, Italian herbs, and topped with mozzarella cheese.	\$5.14	
Garden Salad: Fresh lettuces with cheddar cheese, broccoli, cauliflower, radish, tomatoes and cucumber. Served with croutons and choice of dressing. (Ranch/Lite Italian / French / 1000 Island / Bleu Cheese / Creamy Caesar / Honey Mustard)	\$5.19	
Bosco Cheese Sticks: Garlic buttered, parmesan cheese topped, mozzarella cheese stuffed breadsticks. Served with marinara or our variety of dipper sauces.	2 Sticks 4 Sticks 8 Sticks	\$4.09 \$6.69 \$10.89
<u>Pit Sticks:</u> Fresh pizza crust with garlic butter, mozzarella and cheddar cheeses, parmesan, oregano and basil. Cut in strips and served with marinara or our variety of dipper sauces.	12 inch 14 inch	\$10.99 \$12.99
<u>Cheese Balls:</u> Cheddar cheese nuggets in a panko bread crumb coating. Served with marinara or chicken dipper sauces.	Small Medium Large	\$7.49 \$11.19 \$16.49
Stuffed Jalapenos: Jalapeno pepper halves filled with rich cream cheese surrounded in a light breading. Served with marinara or chicken dipper sauces.	Sm (6) Med(9) Lg (12)	\$7.49 \$11.19 \$16.49
Mozzarella Sticks: Mozzarella cheese sticks in a panko bread crumb coating. Served with marinara or chicken dipper sauces.	Sm (8) Med(16) Lg (24)	\$7.49 \$11.19 \$16.49

Chicken Dippers

		(
Wings and Drummies: Breaded, mildly spiced, fried chicken wings.	Small	Medium	Large
wings and brunnings. Dreaded, mildly spiced, med chicken wings.	\$10.49	\$14.29	\$17.99
Inferno Wings: The "Heat's in the Meat." Spicy, breaded, fried chicken wings.	Small	Medium	Large
interno wings: The Heat's in the Heat. Spicy, bleaded, filed chicken wings.	\$10.49	\$14.29	\$17.99
hist Durmanian Original Llanguitaushad hattavad fried shielen durmanias	Small	Medium	Large
<u>Just Drummies:</u> Original Honey touched, battered, fried chicken drummies.	\$10.79	\$14.39	\$18.49
Boddless Original Hamsus Assurbed to Married Strind Shieless with as	Small	Medium	Large
Paddles: Original Honey touched, battered, fried chicken wings.	\$10.79	\$14.39	\$18.49
Objetion Tandaya, Danalaga akinlaga akinkan hyagat tandaya with ayunghu nanka hyagaling	Sm (8)	Med (12)	Lg (16)
<u>Chicken Tenders:</u> Boneless, skinless chicken breast tenders with crunchy panko breading.	\$10.79	\$14.09	\$17.79
Danalage Wings, Danalage heavy bettered abjeton broast frittere	Small	Medium	Large
Boneless Wings: Boneless, beer battered chicken breast fritters.	\$10.49	\$14.29	\$17.99
Dansen Okislan Ditas Danslar and based of skielen based bit.	Small	Medium	Large
Popcorn Chicken Bites: Boneless and breaded chicken breast bites.	\$10.49	\$14.29	\$17.99
Buffalo Chicken Tenders: Chicken breast tenders infused with cayenne pepper spice and coated in crunchy	Small	Medium	Large
panko breading.	\$10.79	\$14.39	\$18.49
DIPPER SAUCE CHOICES	Sm: 1 Sauc	e, Med: 2 Sauces, I	Lg: 3 Sauces
Ranch, Zesty Dijon, Tangy BBQ, Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese, Sweet & Sour, Honey Mustard or Pizza Sauce	E:	xtra Sauces 85¢ ea	ach

Bottled Drinks

20-Ounce Dasani Water	\$2.06	20-Ounce Soft Drinks		\$2.43
2-Liter Soft Drinks	\$3.36	Coca-Cola	Barq's Root Beer	
Coca-Cola	Sprite	Diet Coke	Sprite	Powerade Orange
Diet Coke	Mountain Dew	Coke Zero	Mountain Dew	Powerade Mountain Berry Blast
Cherry Coke	Diet Mountain Dew	Cherry Coke	Diet Mountain Dew	

Drinks - Dining Room Only \$1.73

FOUNTAIN SOFT I	<u>DRINKS</u>	Small Medium Large	\$1.73 \$2.01 \$2.43	Coca Col	Coke C	calota Sprite	bitte de	Minute Maid	it punch
	BEERS ON TAP - Must be 21 years of age or older to enjoy								
<u>Bud Light</u>		Coors	<u>Light</u>	Michelob Ar	nber Bock	Sam Adams	<u>Seasonal</u>	Blue M	<u>100n</u>
Pint Glass	\$3.74	Pint Glass	\$3.74	Pint Glass	\$3.97	Pint Glass	\$4.44	Pint Glass	\$4.44
Pitcher	\$9.11	Pitcher	\$9.11	Pitcher	\$9.58	Pitcher	\$11.22	Pitcher	\$11.22

